

MAT 09/2021

Reg. 18/2021

Order no. 16

02.12.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file respective hazira.

None moves.

Fix 06.03.2024 for framing of issues.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).